Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS520153EN   page 1
September 19, 2024 11:30 AM
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2 - page 3
•	 Product Specifications  page 4
•	 Energy Data  page 4

September 19, 2024 11:30 AM
LSRS2B/LSSQS2B CylindersPortfolio
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: LSRS2B10D010P
Domestic Preferences (22) Cylinder Lumens Distribution CRI Color
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
Ceiling Surface Mount
LSRS2B=2-inch round shallow surface ceiling mount (17)
LSSQS2B=2-inch square shallow surface ceiling mount (17)
LSSQSPC2B=2-inch square surface ceiling mount LuxWire
aircraft cable with power 120" (15)
LSRSPC2B=2-inch round surface ceiling mount LuxWire aircraft
cable with power 120" (15)
Wall Mount
LSRSWM2B=2-inch round shallow wall mount
LSRSUD2B=2-inch round shallow wall mount up/down (1)
LSSQSWM2B=2-inch square shallow wall mount
LSSQSUD2B=2-inch square shallow wall mount up/down (1)
Yoke Mount
LSRSYM2B=2-inch round shallow yoke mount (18)
LSSQSYM2B=2-inch square shallow yoke mount (18)
05=500 lumens (21)
10=1000 lumens
15=1500 lumens
20=2000 lumens
SP15=15°
NFL25=25°
FL40=40°
WFL55=55°
80=80 CRI minimum
90=90 CRI minimum
97=97 CRI minimum
80 CRI
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
90 CRI
24=2400K
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
97 CRI
27=2700K
30=3000K
Dim to Warm (1000 & 1500 lumens only)
9030D2W=1800-3000K Dim to Warm, 90 CRI
Tunable White (1000 lumens only) (16)
(select DE010 or D5LT driver)
W2N902765=0% to 100%, 120-277V, 2700K-6500K
W2N902050=0% to 100%, 120-277V, 2000K-5000K
Driver Finish (4)
D010R=Remote 120-277V 0-10V 1% dimming
3D010R=Remote 347V 0-10V 1% dimming
D010TRR=Remote 0-10V (120-277V) or line voltage (120V) dimming, 5-100%
DE010R=Remote 120-277V 0-10V 0% linear dimming
D5LTR=Remote Fifth Light DALI DT6 Logarithmic Dimming, 0% to 100%, 120V-277V
DMXR=Remote DMX/RDM logarithmic dimming (3)
DMXC5R=Remote DMX/RDM logarithmic dimming with RJ45 connection
DL2R=Remote 1 to 100% dimming, 120V Lutron Hi-Lume forward phase dimming
DLER=Remote Lutron Ecosystem dimming 1% to 100%, 120-277V
P=White
MB=Matte Black
SL=Silver
BZ=Bronze
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 2LBSW3LI
Trim Reflector Flange Finish
2LB=2" trim D=Spun aluminum

September 19, 2024 11:30 AM
LSRS2B/LSSQS2B CylindersPortfolio
Order Information
Domestic Preferences (22) Accessories (22) Finish (4) Type Lengths
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
Pendant or Canopy Kit REQUIRED for Surface Ceiling Mount
Pendant Kit for round cylinder(13)
P236=Pendant stem kit for round suspended mount cylinder
Pendant Kit for square cylinder(13)
PSQ236=Pendant stem kit for square suspended mount cylinder
P=White
MB=Matte Black
SL=Silver
BZ=Bronze
RM=For remote drivers Blank=36"
SP*=* Specify 6" to 144" in 1" increments
OR
Accessories (22) Finish (4)
Surface Ceiling Mount Canopy
2SQPSML=Low profile canopy for square surface mount 2-inch junction box
2RCPSML=Low profile canopy for round surface mount 2-inch junction box
2SQPSTAN=Low profile canopy for square surface mount standard junction box
2RCPSTAN=Low profile canopy for round surface mount standard junction box
Connected Lighting Systems(8)
WPST=Field installed WaveLinx PRO Sensor Kit (19)
WLST=Field installed WaveLinx LITE Sensor Kit (20)
P=White
MB=Matte Black
SL=Silver
BZ=Bronze
Order Information
Notes
1. Requires 2 reflectors and light engines.
3. DMX fixtures default to full on upon loss of DMX signal
4. Consult factory for custom finishes.
5. Up down surface mount require 2 driver assemblies.
6. DMX fixtures default to full on upon loss of DMX signal
7. Only available up to 25'
8. Refer to system specifications for additional information, features, and benefits. Order
either factory installed option or accessory.
9. Available with Matte White, Matte metallic silver and Matte Black Finishes.
10. Available on D, DL, DLC and DC.
11. Not available on Pinhole or DC distributions.
12. Available only on DC.
13. 0-45° slope.
15. Canopy mount driver available omit R in driver ordering information, not offered
with DMX
16. W2N not compatible with LuxWire.
17. Requires canopy or pendant kit, see Accessory section for ordering information
18. Ceiling mount only
19. WPST=WaveLinx PRO wireless sensor kit for daylight dimming, PIR motion sensing,
and optional RLTS - Real Time Location Services, use with 0-10V only.
20. WLST=WaveLinx LITE tile mount sensor kit for daylight dimming, PIR motion sensing,
use with D010 only (Refer to WaveLinx Lite system specifications)
21. Limited to D010 drivers
22. Only product configurations with this designated prefix are built to be compliant with
the Trade Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES